Bonds Issued (2000 Series) 12,500,000
Bonds Issued (2016 Series) 220,000,000
Land Sold 1,989,640
Erate 313,712
Interest Earned 3,084,614
Other 368,574

12,500,000
213,000,000
1,989,640
263,868
3,084,614
368,574

0
7,000,000
0

49,844

0

0



Grand Total

Stadium (2011 Construction Fund Only)
Payment to City (Sewer & Turn Lanes)
FF&E
Technology
Easements
Testing
Pre-Construction Services - Manhattan
Advent (Branding Contract)
Guaranteed Max Price (GMP)
Architectural & Engineering

8,911,959

8,911,959
0

0

0

0

515,128
37,500

0
5,352,331
3,007,000

8,911,959

8,911,959
0

0

0

0

515,128
37,500

0
5,352,331
3,007,000
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Grand Total

Stadium (Athletics Sports Marketing Only)

Payment to City (Sewer & Turn Lanes)
FF&E

Technology

Easements

Testing

Pre-Construction Services - Manhattan
Advent (Branding Contract)
Guaranteed Max Price (GMP)
Architectural & Engineering

Grand Total

Stadium (2016 Construction Fund Only)
Payment to City (Sewer & Turn Lanes)
FF&E
Technology
Easements
Testing
Pre-Construction Services - Manhattan
Advent (Branding Contract)
Guaranteed Max Price (GMP)
Architectural & Engineering

MHS Auditorium, Gym & Nat
FF&E
Technology
Testing

100,000

100,000

O O O o oo

100,000

232,500,000

53,788,041
936,126
647,483
605,743
102,500
255,520

0

0
51,147,669
93,000

26,579,628
206,000
200,000
504,000

100,000

100,000

O O O O oo

100,000

112,910,035

48,125,524
936,126
585,000
576,810
102,500
200,334

0

0
45,712,355
12,400
22,656,827
79,897
92,605
381,321

o

O OO OO OO OO oo

26,810,532

5,598,394
0

0

27,472

0

55,011

0

0
5,435,312
80,600
3,836,392
58,780
98,928
112,063

o
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92,779,434

64,122
0
62,483
1,461
0

175

0

0

2

0
86,409
67,323
8,467









