Bonds Issued (2000 Series)	12,500,000	12,500,000	0
Bonds Issued (2016 Series)	220,000,000	213,000,000	7,000,000
Land Sold	1,989,640	1,989,640	0
Erate	313,712	263,868	49,844
Interest Earned	3,084,614	3,084,614	0
Other	368,574	368,574	0

Project	Budget	Actual Expenditures	Encumbrances	Remaining
Grand Total	8,911,959	8,911,959	0	0
Stadium (2011 Construction Fund Only)	8,911,959	8,911,959	0	0
Payment to City (Sewer & Turn Lanes)	0	0	0	0
FF&E	0	0	0	0
Technology	0	0	0	0
Easements	0	0	0	0
Testing	515,128	515,128	0	0
Pre-Construction Services - Manhattan	37,500	37,500	0	0
Advent (Branding Contract)	0	0	0	0
Guaranteed Max Price (GMP)	5,352,331	5,352,331	0	0
Architectural & Engineering	3,007,000	3,007,000	0	0

Project	Budget	Actual Expenditures	Encumbrances	Remaining
Grand Total	100,000	100,000	0	C
Stadium (Athletics Sports Marketing Only)	100,000	100,000	0	C
Payment to City (Sewer & Turn Lanes)	0	0	0	С
FF&E	0	0	0	C
Technology	0	0	0	C
Easements	0	0	0	C
Testing	0	0	0	C
Pre-Construction Services - Manhattan	0	0	0	C
Advent (Branding Contract)	100,000	100,000	0	C
Guaranteed Max Price (GMP)	0	0	0	C
Architectural & Engineering	0	0	0	C

Project	Budget	Actual Expenditures	Encumbrances	Remaining
Grand Total	232,500,000	112,910,035	26,810,532	92,779,434
Stadium (2016 Construction Fund Only)	53,788,041	48,125,524	5,598,394	64,122
Payment to City (Sewer & Turn Lanes)	936,126	936,126	0	0
FF&E	647,483	585,000	0	62,483
Technology	605,743	576,810	27,472	1,461
Easements	102,500	102,500	0	0
Testing	255,520	200,334	55,011	175
Pre-Construction Services - Manhattan	0	0	0	0
Advent (Branding Contract)	0	0	0	0
Guaranteed Max Price (GMP)	51,147,669	45,712,355	5,435,312	2
Architectural & Engineering	93,000	12,400	80,600	0
MHS Auditorium, Gym & Nat	26,579,628	22,656,827	3,836,392	86,409
FF&E	206,000	79,897	58,780	67,323
Technology	200,000	92,605	98,928	8,467
Testing	504,000	381,321	112,063	

